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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -9a Etapa

JUNIOR

20 TREINO - JUNIOR
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 12:01:05

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

09/12/2024 12:01 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
12 12:12:26.353 13 54.253 +2.869 12:18:09.3¢
(81) LEONARDO RAMIRES 13 7:34.412 +6:43.251 12:20:00.765 14 51.901 +0.517 12:19:01.2¢
1 55.983 +5.087 12:02:47.162 14 54.501 +3.340 12:20:55.266 15 51.589 +0.205 12:19:52.87
2 52.674 +1.778 12:03:39.836 15 1:19.765 +28.604 12:22:15.031 16 51.675 +0.291 12:20:44 .55
3 51.822 +0.926 12:04:31.658 16 53.615 +2.454 12:23:08.646 17 51.753 +0.369 12:21:36.3C
4 51.297 +0.401 12:05:22.955 17 52.300 +1.139 12:24:00.946 18 51.540 +0.156 12:22:27.84
5 51.401 +0.505 12:06:14.356 19 51.801 +0.417 12:23:19.6¢
6 51.330 +0.434 12:07:05.686 (105) LUIZ QUEIROZ 20 51.526 +0.142 12:24:11.17
7 51.618 +0.722 12:07:57.304 1 54.840 +3.659 12:02:38.678 21 51.606 +0.222 12:25:02.77
8 1:39.346 +48.450 12:09:36.650 2 52.778 +1.597 12:03:31.456 22 51.969 +0.585 12:25:54.74
9 52.795 +1.899 12:10:29.445 3 52.527 +1.346 12:04:23.983 23 51.793 +0.409 12:26:46.52
10 51.227 +0.331 12:11:20.672 4 52.235 +1.054 12:05:16.218
1 51.208 +0.312 12:12:11.880 5 6:06.167 +5:14.986 12:11:22.385 (51) THEO SALOMAO
12 51.210 +0.314 12:13:03.090 6 53.590 +2.409 12:12:15.975 1 57.301 +5.911 12:03:06.24
13 51.131 +0.235 12:13:54.221 7 52.172 +0.991 12:13:08.147 2 52.496 +1.106 12:03:58.7¢
14 51.069 +0.173 12:14:45.290 8 3:09.361 +2:18.180 12:16:17.508 3 52.161 +0.771 12:04:50.9(
15 12:15:36.186 9 55.295 +4.114 12:17:12.803 4 51.948 +0.558 12:05:42.84
16 1:57.271 +1:06.375 12:17:33.457 10 52.115 +0.934 12:18:04.918 5 51.720 +0.330 12:06:34.5€
17 52.560 +1.664 12:18:26.017 1" 52.072 +0.891 12:18:56.990 6 51.857 +0.467 12:07:26.42
18 51.446 +0.550 12:19:17.463 12 51.522 +0.341 12:19:48.512 7 51.922 +0.532 12:08:18.3¢
19 51.180 +0.284 12:20:08.643 13 51.540 +0.359 12:20:40.052 8 2:39.820 +1:48.430 12:10:58.1¢€
20 51.173 +0.277 12:20:59.816 14 12:21:31.233 9 52.597 +1.207 12:11:50.7€
21 51.077 +0.181 12:21:50.893 15 51.362 +0.181 12:22:22.595 10 51.626 +0.236 12:12:42.3¢
22 51.105 +0.209 12:22:41.998 16 51.560 +0.379 12:23:14.155 11 51.533 +0.143 12:13:33.92
23 51.171 +0.275 12:23:33.169 17 51.725 +0.544 12:24:05.880 12 12:14:25.3"
24 51.491 +0.595 12:24:24.660 18 51.562 +0.381 12:24:57.442 13 51.901 +0.511 12:15:17.21
19 51.346 +0.165 12:25:48.788 14 4:27.032 +3:35.642 12:19:44.24
(88) BERNARDO GENTIL 20 51.555 +0.374 12:26:40.343 15 53.133 +1.743 12:20:37.37
1 57.109 +6.094 12:02:50.335 16 52.096 +0.706 12:21:29.47
2 52.967 +1.952 12:03:43.302 (86) VINI FERRO 17 51.480 +0.090 12:22:20.9¢
3 52.065 +1.050 12:04:35.367 1 57.407 +6.183 12:02:55.377 18 51.878 +0.488 12:23:12.8¢
4 51.637 +0.622 12:05:27.004 2 52.247 +1.023 12:03:47.624 19 51.717 +0.327 12:24:04.55
5 51.279 +0.264 12:06:18.283 3 52.358 +1.134 12:04:39.982 20 51.770 +0.380 12:24:56.3:
6 51.379 +0.364 12:07:09.662 4 51.587 +0.363 12:05:31.569 21 51.599 +0.209 12:25:47.91
7 51.065 +0.050 12:08:00.727 5 51.435 +0.211 12:06:23.004 22 51.488 +0.098 12:26:39.4(
8 51.295 +0.280 12:08:52.022 6 51.520 +0.296 12:07:14.524
9 2:18.174  +1:27.159 12:11:10.196 7 51.248 +0.024 12:08:05.772 (13) ANTONIO CLARO
10 52.764 +1.749 12:12:02.960 8 52.320 +1.096 12:08:58.092 1 56.817 +5.294 12:02:46.97
1 51.278 +0.263 12:12:54.238 9 2:39.446 +1:48.222 12:11:37.538 2 54.133 +2.610 12:03:41.1(
12 51.075 +0.060 12:13:45.313 10 55.253 +4.029 12:12:32.791 3 52.536 +1.013 12:04:33.62
13 51.139 +0.124 12:14:36.452 1" 4:17.188 +3:25.964 12:16:49.979 4 52.304 +0.781 12:05:25.94
14 51.127 +0.112 12:15:27.579 12 52.810 +1.586 12:17:42.789 5 52.103 +0.580 12:06:18.04
15 51.041 +0.026 12:16:18.620 13 51.608 +0.384 12:18:34.397 6 52.301 +0.778 12:07:10.3¢
16 1:35.449 +44.434 12:17:54.069 14 51.327 +0.103 12:19:25.724 7 51.949 +0.426 12:08:02.2¢
17 53.592 +2.577 12:18:47.661 15 51.227 +0.003 12:20:16.951 8 51.830 +0.307 12:08:54.12
18 51.443 +0.428 12:19:39.104 16 51.593 +0.369 12:21:08.544 9 12:09:45.6/
19 51.358 +0.343 12:20:30.462 17 12:21:59.768 10 3:50.427 +2:58.904 12:13:36.01
20 51.179 +0.164 12:21:21.641 18 51.247 +0.023 12:22:51.015 11 53.624 +2.101 12:14:29.7C
21 51.102 +0.087 12:22:12.743 19 51.396 +0.172 12:23:42.411 12 52.158 +0.635 12:15:21.8¢
22 51.043 +0.028 12:23:03.786 20 51.690 +0.466 12:24:34.101 13 53.071 +1.548 12:16:14.92
23 51.118 +0.103 12:23:54.904 21 51.786 +0.562 12:25:25.887 14 51.799 +0.276 12:17:06.72
24 12:24:45.919 22 51.550 +0.326 12:26:17.437 15 51.661 +0.138 12:17:58.3¢
25 51.752 +0.737 12:25:37.671 16 51.682 +0.159 12:18:50.07
(97) RAFAEL BUSATO 17 51.756 +0.233 12:19:41.8:
(27) YURI MORELLI 1 57.091 +5.707 12:03:01.327 18 2:42.156 +1:50.633 12:22:23.9¢
1 57.002 +5.841 12:02:57.331 2 52.745 +1.361 12:03:54.072 19 53.717 +2.194 12:23:17.7(
2 52.921 +1.760 12:03:50.252 3 52.547 +1.163 12:04:46.619 20 52.181 +0.658 12:24:09.8¢
3 52.074 +0.913 12:04:42.326 4 51.806 +0.422 12:05:38.425 21 52.236 +0.713 12:25:02.11
4 52.965 +1.804 12:05:35.291 5 51.853 +0.469 12:06:30.278 22 52.257 +0.734 12:25:54.37
5 51.628 +0.467 12:06:26.919 6 51.547 +0.163 12:07:21.825 23 51.691 +0.168 12:26:46.06
6 51.625 +0.464 12:07:18.544 7 51.469 +0.085 12:08:13.294
7 51.352 +0.191 12:08:09.896 8 12:09:04.678 (57) GUILHERME BUSATO
8 51.441 +0.280 12:09:01.337 9 51.760 +0.376 12:09:56.438 1 57.916 +6.348 12:03:07.57
9 51.288 +0.127 12:09:52.625 10 51.556 +0.172 12:10:47.994 2 53.110 +1.542 12:04:00.6¢
10 51.297 +0.136 12:10:43.922 " 51.469 +0.085 12:11:39.463 3 52.116 +0.548 12:04:52.7¢
1 51.270 +0.109 12:11:35.192 12 5:35.670 +4:44.286 12:17:15.133 4 51.945 +0.377 12:05:44.74
Cronometragem Diretor de Prova Comissarios Orbits
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20 TREINO - JUNIOR

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 12:01:05

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
09/12/2024 12:01 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
5 51.929 +0.361 12:06:36.672
6 51.966 +0.398 12:07:28.638
7 51.736 +0.168 12:08:20.374
8 51.948 +0.380 12:09:12.322
9 51.646 +0.078 12:10:03.968

10 51.668 +0.100 12:10:55.636

" 4:13.212 +3:21.644 12:15:08.848

12 54.688 +3.120 12:16:03.536

13 52.350 +0.782 12:16:55.886

14 51.950 +0.382 12:17:47.836

15 51.722 +0.154 12:18:39.558

16 51.799 +0.231 12:19:31.357

17 51.704 +0.136 12:20:23.061

18 12:21:14.629

19 52.030 +0.462 12:22:06.659

20 51.900 +0.332 12:22:58.559

21 52.366 +0.798 12:23:50.925

22 52.149 +0.581 12:24:43.074

23 52.075 +0.507 12:25:35.149

24 52.350 +0.782 12:26:27.499

(77) CAIO ZORZETTO
1 1:01.092 +8.835 12:05:00.184
2 54.455 +2.198 12:05:54.639
3 52.926 +0.669 12:06:47.565
4 52.394 +0.137 12:07:39.959
5 52.326 +0.069 12:08:32.285
6 12:09:24.542
7 52.313 +0.056 12:10:16.855
8 5:13.891 +4:21.634 12:15:30.746
9 54.614 +2.357 12:16:25.360

10 52.901 +0.644 12:17:18.261

1" 52.718 +0.461 12:18:10.979

12 52.456 +0.199 12:19:03.435

13 52.350 +0.093 12:19:55.785

14 5:01.530 +4:09.273 12:24:57.315

15 55.201 +2.944 12:25:52.516

16 52.466 +0.209 12:26:44.982

(11) LUCAS BIEBER
1 58.553 +6.061 12:02:52.251
2 54.695 +2.203 12:03:46.946
3 55.149 +2.657 12:04:42.095
4 55.510 +3.018 12:05:37.605
5 53.989 +1.497 12:06:31.594
6 52.899 +0.407 12:07:24.493
I 52492 | 12:08:16.985
8 52.526 +0.034 12:09:09.511
9 52.796 +0.304 12:10:02.307

10 1:52.095 +59.603 12:11:54.402

" 54.311 +1.819 12:12:48.713

12 52.984 +0.492 12:13:41.697

13 1:30.369 +37.877 12:15:12.066

14 2:38.844 +1:46.352 12:17:50.910

15 55.372 +2.880 12:18:46.282

16 1:28.418 +35.926 12:20:14.700

17 55.526 +3.034 12:21:10.226

18 53.978 +1.486 12:22:04.204

19 53.411 +0.919 12:22:57.615

20 53.939 +1.447 12:23:51.554

21 53.420 +0.928 12:24:44.974
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